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Autodromo Capuava
07/07/2024

ICB Experience 07 07 24

Track Autodromo Capuava 2,700 Km
6B 07/07/2024 14:54
Qualificacao
Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
(136) VITOR PEREIRA ELIAS
1 1:48.675 +5.229 13:16:30.283
2 1:43.904 +0.458 13:18:14.187
3 1:43.446 - 13:19:57.633
(129) DIEGO IMPERIAL DE MELLO
1 1:57.557 +11.443 13:16:42.122
2 1:50.262 +4.148 13:18:32.384
3 1:49.384 +3.270 13:20:21.768
4 1:49.271 +3.157 13:22:11.039
5 1:49.986 +3.872 13:24:01.025
6 1:46.114 - 13:25:47.139
(137) RODRIGO SANCHES
1 1:52.202 +5.637 13:14:40.247
2 1:46.565 - 13:16:26.812
3 1:48.451 +1.886 13:18:15.263
4 1:46.603 +0.038 13:20:01.866
5 1:46.974 +0.409 13:21:48.840
6 1:46.970 +0.405 13:23:35.810
7 1:48.889 +2.324 13:25:24.699
(146) LUIZ OTAVIO FERREIRA
1 1:55.598 +8.876 13:13:30.848
2 1:49.427 +2.705 13:15:20.275
3 1:48.922 +2.200 13:17:09.197
4 146722 - 13:18:55.919
5 1:49.188 +2.466 13:20:45.107
(139) BRUNO TOSHIO ABE LOPES
1 1:54.281 +7.216 13:14:03.663
2 1:48.091 +1.026 13:15:51.754
3 1:48.095 +1.030 13:17:39.849
4 1:48.337 +1.272 13:19:28.186
5  1:47.065 - 13:21:15.251
6 1:49.480 +2.415 13:23:04.731
7 1:49.133 +2.068 13:24:53.864
(119) TIAGO AURELIO FIGUEIREDO
1 1:57.914 +10.564 13:12:45.857
2 1:51.523 +4.173 13:14:37.380
3 1:49.241 +1.891 13:16:26.621
4 1:47.350 - 13:18:13.971
(108) ALEX CUNHA NASCIMENTO
1 1:48.289 - 13:16:31.457
2 2:54.522  +1:06.233 13:19:25.979
3 2:15.358 +27.069 13:21:41.337
4 1:49.005 +0.716 13:23:30.342
(115) EDUARDO RESENDE NOGUEIRA
1 2:08.239 +13.371 13:14:11.226
2 1:57.944 +3.076 13:16:09.170
3 1:57.065 +2.197 13:18:06.235
4 1:56.271 +1.403 13:20:02.506
5  1:54.868 - 13:21:57.374
6 1:55.198 +0.330 13:23:52.572
7 1:54.900 +0.032 13:25:47.472
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